
Service Area: Vallejo Unincorporated 

Service Provider: Recology 

Lien Amt 

$450.04 

Customer Name 

MICHAELS. ANITA 

S450. 12 MCKEARIN, GARY 

S• 1.10 JONES. ROBERT 

$246.61 FLUTY, MELISSA 

S370.68 PEREZ. BRANDY 

$113 08 SANCHEZ. ARTURO 

$113.08 GUERRERO. JOSE 

S257.73 PRICE, BRIAN 

$31.20 BROIM'I. TIMOTHY 

S405.20 TURNER, GUY 

$135.32 HANSON. DAVID 

$57.82 RIOS. MARISOL 

$239.95 COOK. ESSEX F & ROXELLA F 

Service Address 

460 BANNING WAY 

1125 

1201 

BELMONT AVE 

BELMONT AVE 

232 REA BENICIA RD 

240 A BENICIA RO 

243 BENICIA RO 

3-05 BENICIA RD 

415 BENICIA RO 

1132 BENICIA RD 

1160 BENICIA RD 

1189 BUSH AVE 

434 CARLSON ST 

,as CARLSON ST 

$419.05 HINOJOSA, FELICITAS 99 CYPRESS AVE 

$63.24 GRIMI. AMBER 105 C CYPRESS AVE 

$231.02 DELGADO, FRED 147 CYPRESS AVE 

$363 27 GALBRAITH. JAMILA 207 B CYPRESS AVE 

S43UO CARLISLE, BRITTANY 237 B CYPRESS AVE 

$35.62 PAYNE, MAHANIKA 237 C CYPRESS AVE 

$121.72 RUSSELL, SONJA 237 C CYPRESS AVE 

$200.49 RUSSELL. SONJA 237 A CYPRESS AVE 

S838.0I MADRIGAL. LEOBARDO 538 B CYPRESS AVE 

$8-0.98 FRANK, JOE 324 EVANS AVE 

S418.55 COHENOUR, ERLINA 1001 FULTON AVE 

$35.83 ADAMS. ARDINE 1010 FULTON AVE 

S407.88 SMITH, WILLIAM 1133 FULTON AVE 

S316.39 WINNIFORD, TOM 1234 FULTON AVE 

$164.70 MARTINSON. ERIN 89 GILLCREST AVE 

$168.82 MCKNIGHT, EARL 308 GILLCREST AVE 

S428.24 THOMPSON, IRENE M 346 GILLCREST AVE 

$297.54 PAYNE, CLARENCE & SHARON 437 GILLCREST AVE 

$244.97 CLEMENTS, CODY 440 GILLCREST AVE 

S417.3-0 SMIT!i. MILLIE 4'7 GILLCREST AVE 

$41.84 SMITH, VIOLA 505 GILLCREST AVE 

$450.11 TRULL, CLARENCE W 

S450.11 GU. OUINGCHUN 

$450.06 SHERMAN, DOUG 

$297.51 CRAWFORD. CORNELIUS 

1012 

1101 

1117 

102 

S4S0.12 ALSTON-DAVIS, DONNA& EWAN 1503 

$804.01 ALEXANDER. JUANETHEL 

$77.55 RODAS, SONIA & 

S252. 72 WILLIAMS. MARGIE R 

1639 

1743 

1008 

$113.08 PRESLER. DIANE & COLEMAN. BR!037 

$452.33 AGUSTA. JOSEPH 

S409.99 BOOTH, KENNET!i 

06/16/2019 

1163 

1800 

HARGUS AVE 

HARGUS AVE 

HARGUS AVE 

IDORA AVE 

LEMON ST 

LEMON ST 

LEMON ST 

LEWIS AVE 

LEWIS AVE 

LEWIS AVE 

MAGAZINE ST 

Acct# 

180•624 

Lien# 

811722 

1804806 811723 

18049S4 811724 

1823087 811796 

180$175 811725 

1805209 811726 

18-05225 811727 

180S308 811728 

1819178 811795 

18-05878 811729 

1806025 811730 

1838-055 811799 

18-06322 811731 

1806470 811732 

1839257 8118-00 

18066•5 811733 

18-06710 811734 

1808751 811735 

15,9421 811802 

1806789 811738 

1828284 811797 

1808991 811737 

1834001 811798 

1807346 811738 

1839•63 811801 

1807429 811739 

1807593 811740 

18-07700 811741 

1807841 811742 

1807932 811743 

1808120 8117441 

18-08138 811745 

1808161 811746 

1808260 811747 

18-08492 811748 

1808690 811749 

1808724 811750 

18092•3 811751 

1809250 811752 

1809367 811753 

1809490 811754 

1809607 811755 

1809680 811758 

1809920 811757 

1810274 811758 

Report of Delinquent Garbage Accounts 

FY2018/2019 

Owner Name 

MICHAELS ANITA C JT 

MORENO GILBERTO JT 

JONES ROBERT G JR 

GUEVARA ROBIN A 

GUEVARA ROBIN 

SANCHEZ ARTURO 

GUERRERO JOSE MOISES 

PRICE BRIAN CLARK 

LAMONICA SAM 

TURNER GUY A & ROSE ANN 

HANSON DAVID 

MENDOZA JUAN CARLOS 

COOK ESSEX F & R F  (ESTATE) 

HINOJOZA LUIS JT 

GHANI NAZIMOOL 

DELGADO FRED D 

WILLIS MARILYN J TR 

BUENCAMINO PAULINE 

BUENCAMINO PAULINE 

BUENCAMINO PAULINE 

BUENCAMINO PAULINE 

MADRIGAL LEOBARDO JT 

SEJRF LLC 

COHENOUR ERLINA & PHILLIP G JT 

ADAMS CARL 

SMITH WILLIAM REED II 

RAMSEY MELVIN R & CHARLENE 

VAMVOURIS THOMAS & PAMELA 

MCKNIGHT EARL 

THOMPSON IRENE M 

PAYNE CLARENCE D JT 

CLEMENTS CODY R 

SMITH MILLIE A & JOHN H JT 

COLLIER JESSIE M JT 

TRULL DAVID WILLIAM TR 

GU OINGCHUN 

SHERMAN DOUGLAS HUGH 

CRAIM'ORD CORNELIUS 

ALSTON-DAVIS DONNA 

ALEXANDER JUANETHEL 

PLAZA DE LAS AMER RANCHO sa LL 

WILLIAMS MARGIE R (TOD) 

GEMJMF LLC 

AGOSTA DAIM-IM 

BOOTH KENNETH E 

OwnerAddr 1 

CO COOLEY FREDERICK G 

CO BARBARA OUCATE 

CO HOMAR CRESPO 

CO JASMINE GREEN 

Owner Addr 2 

460 BANNING WAY 

6 MOCKINGBIRD OR 

1201 BELMONT AVE 

360 PINE ST 

360 PINE ST 

243 BENICIA RD 

612 MEADOW BAY OR 

415 BENICIA RD 

'190 SILVE.RADO TRL 

11� BENICIA RD 

1169 BUSH AV 

PO BOX579 

465 CARLSON ST 

99 CYPRESS AV 

105 CYPRESS AV tC 

PO BOX 511 

10 KITTIWAKE RD 

237 CYPRESS AV 

237 CYPRESS AV 

237 CYPRESS AV 

237 CYPRESS AV 

538 CYPRESS AV 

POBOX9250 

1001 FULTON AV 

POBOX231 

1133 FULTON AV 

1234 FULTON AV 

1411 E SHOREVIEW DR 

PO BOX 1042 

PO BOX 1525 

437 GILCREST ST 

440 GILLCREST AV 

447 GILCREST AV 

505 GILCREST AV 

2458 CLARET ST 

1101 HARGUS AVE 

301 BRUNSWICK DR 

102 IDORA A VE 

1501 lEMON ST 

1639 LEMON ST 

PO BOX41� 

5135 EL CAMINO AVE #23 

PO BOX 808 

1163 LEWISRD 

1800 MAGA21NE ST 

VALLEJO 

AMERICAN CANYON 

VALLEJO 

Mill.BRAE 

MILLBRAE 

VALLEJO 

AMERICAN CANYON 

VALLEJO 

NAPA 

VALLEJO 

VALLEJO 

FAIRFIELD 

VALLEJO 

VALLEJO 

VALLEJO 

VALLEJO 

ORINDA 

VALLEJO 

VALLEJO 

VALLEJO 

VALLEJO 

VALLEJO 

VALLEJO 

VALLEJO 

VACAVILLE 

VALLEJO 

VALLEJO 

SAN RAMON 

VALLEJO 

VALLEJO 

VALLEJO 

VALLEJO 

VALLEJO 

VALLEJO 

NAPA 

VALLEJO 

VALLEJO 

VALLEJO 

VALLEJO 

VALLEJO 

VALLEJO 

CARMICHAEL 

NOVATO 

VALLEJO 

VALLEJO 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

94591 

94503 

94591 

9,030 

94030 

94590 

9•503 

94590 

94558 

94591 

94591 

94533 

94590 

94590 

s,590 

94590 

94583 

9•590 

94590 

94590 

94590 

94590 

94591 

94591 

95696 

94591 

94590 

94582 

94590 

94590 

94589 

94591 

94590 

94590 

94558 

94591 

94591 

9,590 

94590 

94590 

9,590 

95608 

94949 

94591 

94591 
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Countv Admh 
0071230380 

007<252040 

00742S2100 

0059102090 

0059102070 

0059124020 

0059126020 

0059131050 

0071270180 

0071270080 

00750910� 

0001091040 

0061092140 

005915103-0 

0059152020 

0059152090 

0059161030 

0059161040 

0059161040 

0059161040 

0059181040 

0059132380 

0059124160 

0075070380 

0074241280 

007508-0050 

0074252310 

0074072180 

0074241250 

0074241150 

0075061150 

0075070290 

0075061130 

0075113130 

0071310430 

0071260090 

0071260110 

00591'2270 

0061091010 

0059132150 

0059133130 

0074120230 

0074133030 

007'150110 

0075091320 
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Attachment B1



Service Area: Vallejo Unincorporated 

Service Provider: Recology 

Lien Amt Customer Name Service Address � lli!l.t! 
$252 41 DIAZ.LOUIS 1804 MAGAZINE ST 1810290 8117S9 

S17S.S7 PRAOO·ENGLISH. JENNIFER 1815 MAGAZINE ST 1810365 811760 

$75.26 S & C PROPERTIES DEVELOPMEN833 MAGAZINE ST 1810480 811761 

S144.83 S & C PROPERTY OEVELOPMENT1835 MAGAZINE ST 1810498 811762 

S2S.8S LUCAS. MICHELLE 1903 MAGAZINE ST 1810530 811763 

$402.13 MOORE. MORRIS & CA TRINA 1904 MAGAZINE ST 18105SS 81176' 

$435.54 HARRIS. THEODORE & DORLENE 1906 MAGAZINE ST 1810S63 811765 

$422.78 ARRIAGA. FERNANDO & ROSE 1069 ORCHARD AVE 1810860 811766 

S43S.09 HUMPAL, BRIAN & YANCY. EOWIN1087 ORCHARD AVE 1810894 811767 

$113.08 DEL TORO. GEORGE & AARON 417 PHILIP ST 1810951 811768 

S247.69 TSUE1. RICHARD & YE WEN 407 RIDGE AVE 181f.447 811769 

$253.30 HERNANDEZ. JOSE I •29 RIDGE AVE 1811538 611770 

S,50.04 GUTIERREZ. JUANA 511 RIDGE AVE 1811587 a11n1 

$2(1.89 COSGROVE. LINDA 14 SANDY BEACH RO 1811819 811772 

S,50.07 CANDIDO, ELIZABETH 101 SPERRY AVE 1812023 811773 

S159.59 HAIGWOOD. MC HENRY & IVE.RN 110 SPERRY AVE 18120•9 811774 

S<S0.12 BAILEY. ROYLAND & SONYA 210 SPERRY AVE 18121S5 811775 

S143.S8 DOUGHERTY, CHARLETI 1105 TAYLOR AVE 1812668 811776 

$36.34 FAIRCHILD, MORTISHA & 1113 TAYLOR AVE 1812676 811777 

S165.68 ARNOLD. TERRY 1266 TAYLOR AVE 1812674 811778 

$433.02 MOCK. RYAN 17 THOMAS AVE 1812957 811779 

$134.26 ALENCASTRO, ANA 23 THOMAS AVE 1812999 811780 

$321.65 MOORE. SUNOL 2S7 THOMAS AVE 1813088 811781 

$44S.11 FLORES, OSCAR 309 THOMAS AVE 1813112 811782 

$387.83 GONZALES. FRANCISCO 309 A THOMAS AVE 1813120 811783 

$449.90 RODRIGUEZ. JUAN 315 THOMAS AVE 1813161 811784 

$450.23 GEDOINS. MARLON 326 THOMAS AVE 1813237 81178S 

S2S.82 SMITH. BRIANNA & JERANETI A 344 THOMAS AVE 1813336 611786 

$330.93 WILBERT. ELI 356 THOMAS AVE 1813419 811787 

$267.66 BORDERS. ZACHARY 360 THOMAS AVE 1613435 811788 

S396.70 ROSS, LOLA 66 VICTORIA ST 1813476 811789 

$66.88 WALKER. FELICIA 1136 WARREN AVE 1613617 811790 

S4S0.12 STEVENSON, CARRIE 1141 WARREN AVE 1813633 811791 

$394.50 VILLADSEN. ROSEMARY 1156 WARREN AVE 1813690 811792 

S75.02 PALAFOX. JUDI & 1207 1/2 WARREN AVE 1813732 811793 

S899.36 KIROGA, JOSE & ALBERTO ESPAf 40 A/B VVOODROW AVE 1813963 811794 

Delinquent Accounts 81 

06/16/2019 

Report of Delinquent Garbage Accounts 

FY2018/2019 

Owner Name 

DIAZ LOUIS 

SINGH BALSIR 

DEAN GEORGE R 

S & C PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT LLC 

REILLY KEVIN 

HARRIS THEODORE & DORLENE TR 

HARRIS THEODORE & DORLENE TR 

ARRIAGA FERNANDO & ROSITA V JT 

WEHARA WILLIAM V TR 

ARIAS JAVIER & HILARIA TR 

TSUEI RICHARD JT 

HERNANDEZ JOSE I 

SILVA JOSEPH M & ERIKA M JT 

COSGROVE JAMES P & LINDA C JT 

CANDIDO ELIZABETH 

SOULE DEBRA 

BERRY ·BAILEY SONYA JT 

GUINANE DOROTHY 

FAIRCHILD MORTISHIA C 

ARNOLD TERRY W & MARLYS A TR 

GROSS TERRY M 

RODRIGUEZ HECTOR J JT 

GRAHAM VERNON D & BERTHA M JT 

ESCALANTE ANTONIO & MARIA I JT 

ESCALANTE ANTONIO & MARIA I JT 

ESCALANTE ANTONIO & MARIA 1 JT 

GEOOINS MARLON 

HAU ROYZELL O TR 

ELI WILBERT 

ROHRER GREGORY 

ROSS GARRY L & LOLA M TR 

SKALIN ELENA A 

STEVENSON CARRIE E 

BRANDT WILLIAM RONALD TR 

PALAFOX JUDI 

KIROGA JOSE & OTILIA 

OwnerAddr 1 OwnerAddr 2 

180• MAGAZINE ST 

3873 SHADY OAK CT 

1835 MAGAZINE ST 

PO SOX 71127 

193 MORNING SUN AV 

1906 MAGAZINE ST 

1906 MAGAZINE ST 

1069 ORCHARD AV 

255 WINDSOR WY 

329 RIDGE AVE 

407 RIDGE AVE 

•29RIDGE AV 

511 RIDGE AVE 

14 SANDY BEACH RD 

101 SPERRY AV 

512 NAPA ST 

210 SPERRY AV 

110S TAYLOR AVE 

1113 TAYLOR AVE 

1266TAYLOR AVE 

PO BOX871 

23 THOMAS AV 

257 THOMAS AVE 

11608USH AV 

1160 BUSH AV 

1160 BUSH AV 

326 THOMAS ST 

130 HORIZON WAY 

3S6 THOMAS AV 

360 THOMAS AV 

1136 THIRD AV 

6766 SAWYERS CREEK RO 

1141 WARREN AVE 

2149 NOTIINGHAM OR 

1207 112 WARREN AVE 

40 WOODROW AV 

9!l fil 
VALLEJO CA 

TURLOCK CA 

VALLEJO CA 

PT RICHMOND CA 

MILL VALLEY CA 

VALLEJO CA 

VAUEJO CA 

VALLEJO CA 

VALLEJO CA 

VALLEJO CA 

VALLEJO CA 

VALLEJO CA 

VALLEJO CA 

VALLEJO CA 

VALLEJO CA 

VALLEJO CA 

VALLEJO CA 

VALLEJO CA 

VAUEJO CA 

VALLEJO CA 

CLAYTON CA 

VAUEJO CA 

VALLEJO CA 

VALLEJO CA 

VALLEJO CA 

VALLEJO CA 

VALLEJO CA 

AMERICAN CANYON CA 

VALLEJO CA 

VALLEJO CA 

NAPA CA 

WESTERVILLE OH 

VALLEJO CA 

KAUFMAN TX 

VALLEJO CA 

VALLEJO CA 

Delinquent Total: $23,461.31 
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� CountvAdmh 
94S91 0075091360 

9S362 007$092040 

94S91 0075092090 

94807 0075091'90 

9'941 007S092110 

94S91 0075091200 

9'591 007$091200 

94591 0071230120 

94591 0071230270 

94591 0059152130 

9'591 0075070030 

94591 0075070080 

94591 0075070120 

9'590 0062020180 

94590 005912S090 

94S90 0059127100 

9'590 OOS9126100 

94590 0074140040 

94591 00741400SO 

94S91 0074072280 

94S17 OOS9122030 

9'590 OOS9123170 

94S90 OOS9127020 

94S91 OOS9132010 

9'S91 0059132010 

94590 OOS9132020 

94S90 0059131160 

94S03 OOS9133260 

94590 OOS9133200 

9'590 0059133190 

945S8 0074060460 

43081 001,080260 

94590 0074140150 

75142 0074080010 

9'591 007 416-0630 

94590 OOS9142120 
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